Итоги школьных олимпиад (5-11 кл) 2013 
	Предмет
	Учитель
	класс
	Кол

уч-ся
	Результаты

	
	
	
	
	1 место
	2 место
	3 место

	
	Докукина ИА
	5б
	4
	Анисимова И
	
	

	
	
	11а
	4
	Корнева Е
	
	

	
	Вострышева ТС
	10
	8
	Самарина Я
	Комакова А
	

	
	Чернова МА
	6
	11
	Богданова А
	Степанина А
	Мезенцева А

	
	Орлова ОН
	7
	2
	Морозова Е
	Семина Д
	

	
	
	9
	2
	Мазанова М
	
	

	
	
	8
	2
	
	
	

	
	Шургалина СМ
	5а
	7
	
	Шилин Н
	

	
	
	9а
	4
	
	Плохова Е
	Кравцов В

	
	Уланова ЛИ
	7а
	5
	
	
	

	
	
	8б
	3
	
	
	

	Литература
	Докукина ИА
	5б
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	11
	2
	
	
	

	
	Чернова МА
	6
	6
	Богданова А
	Кулакова Т
	

	
	Шургалина СМ
	5а
	7
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	1
	
	
	

	Математика
	Осинина НА
	5
	13
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	7
	
	
	

	
	
	7
	6
	
	
	Ваганов А
Сизов П

	
	Туршатова ОИ
	6б
	9
	Степанина А
Родионова Е

Никитина А

Демашов Н
	Мезенцева А
Мамыкина Е
	

	
	
	10
	-
	
	
	

	
	Доронина ГВ
	7
	5
	
	
	

	
	Антилофьева ТА
	6а
	5
	
	
	Теняев А

	
	
	11
	5
	
	Соловьев С
	Марфина Е

	
	Прошкина ИВ
	8
	6
	
	
	

	Физика
	Одуева ТФ
	7
	5
	Ваганов А
Сизов П
	Негоднова Е
	Самсонова Л

	
	
	8
	5
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	6
	Кравцов В
	Суродина А
	

	
	
	10
	5
	
	
	

	
	Доронина ГВ
	11
	5
	Соловьев С
	
	

	История
	Скарзова СА
	7
9
	5
7
	Морозова Е
Шукумов А
	Спиридонова Д
Кравцов В

Давыденкова А
	

	
	Доронин ВГ
	10
	10
	
	
	Кураев И

	
	Хаченкова СВ
	8
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	11
	3
	
	
	

	Химия
	Малойкина ЛИ
	8
	8
	Шешукова Е
	Гусев А
	Шерстюков А

	
	
	10
	7
	Сизова А
	
	

	
	
	11
	8
	Гришуткина И
	
	

	Право
	Скарзова СА
	10
	8
	Кураев И
	Тюхалкина Г
	Трущенков В
Чернов Д

	
	
	11
	15
	Пашкова К
Скарзова К
	Крючкова А
	Цыганов А

	Обществознание
	Скарзова СА
	8
	3
	Шешукова Е
	Шерстюков А
Муратов А
	

	
	
	9
	8
	Плохова Е
	Гусева Е
	Мамыкина Ю

Пилясова Д

	
	Хаченкова СВ
	10
	7
	
	Кураев И Самарина Я
	Линев Д

	
	
	11
	8
	Бочканова И
	Скарзова К
	Пашкова К
Цыганов А

	
	
	7
	4
	Кустова О
	Негоднова Е
	Ваганов А

	Биология
	Малойкина ЛИ
	7
	12
	Кустова О
	Мишина И
Морозова Е

Спиридонова Д
	Елаксин И
Негоднова Е

	
	
	10
	4
	Худякова В
	Лобастеева Т
	Шешукова А

	
	
	11
	9
	Быстрова И
Подшивалова И
	Цыганова О
	Аюева М

	
	Курилова АА
	6
	14
	Мамыкина Е
	Башкирова Т
	Демашов Н

	
	
	8
	5
	Кукаева А
Павлова Т
	Кожанкин А
Шерстюков А
	Разгулова А

	
	Шемаров ББ
	9
	14
	Шургалина Е

Кравцов В

Шукумов А
	Контелев Н
	Камбаратова Н

	География
	Зимина МФ
	7
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	3
	
	
	

	
	Соловьева СН
	6
	9
	
	
	

	
	
	8
	5
	
	
	Башкиров А

	
	
	10
	3
	
	
	Линев Д

	Иностран

ный

язык 


	Серова МИ
	5
	3
	
	
	

	
	
	6
	3
	Мамыкина Е
	
	Богданова А

	
	
	8
	2
	Павлова Т
	
	Шерстюков А

	
	Сковородова АА
	6
	1
	
	Ашутова Е
	

	
	
	8
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	5
	
	
	

	
	
	10
	1
	
	
	Самарина Я

	
	Гераськина НФ
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Гусева ВА
	5
	1
	Соловьев Д
	
	

	
	
	7
	1
	
	Никитина К
	

	
	
	8
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	9
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	10
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	11
	1
	
	Марфина Е
	

	
	Бородулина АН
	5
	3
	
	
	Подопрелова М

	
	
	7
	2
	
	
	

	Технология
	Четвертакова АВ
	6
	9
	Мамыкина Е
	Башкирова Т
	Брагина В

	
	
	8
	7
	Седова Ю
	Шешукова Е
	Лазарева В

	
	
	9
	9
	Мазанова М
	Пилясова Д
Варламова А
	Кручинкина Ю

	
	
	10-11
	6
	Бычкова К
	Агафонова Е
Камнева Ю
	Гришуткина И

	
	Мохначев АВ
	7
	4
	Горбунов В
Новиков И
	Елаксин И
Авдеев З
	

	
	
	8
	4
	Шерстюков А
	Башкиров А
	Кожанкин А

	
	Мочалин СН
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рябова ЛН
	7
	5
	Негоднова Е
	Семина Д
	Кузнецова Е

	ОБЖ
	Соловьев АА
	8
	2
	Кожанкин А
	Гусев А
	

	
	
	9
	2
	Кравцов В
	Суродина А
	

	
	
	10
	1
	Коленко А
	
	

	
	
	11
	9
	Соловьев С
	Корнева Е
	Краснощекова К
Бычкова А

	Физическая культура
	Клименков АИ
	8
	2
	Гусев А
	Лазарева В
	

	
	
	10
	1
	Коленко А
	
	

	
	Рябов АИ
	7
	3
	Спиридонова Д
Гришин А
	
	Кузнецова Е

	
	
	11
	2
	
	
	Рябов А

	
	Кельдеватов ГБ
	9
	7
	
	Плохова Е
Кравцов В
	Пилясова Д

	
	
	10
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	11
	2
	Корнева Е
	
	


Молодцы, ребята!

